AGENDA
Thursday, May 24, 2012

Unless a Change of Meeting Notice is Published, Thursday Appointments are for
Discussion Only and No Action Will Be Taken

8:30

9:30

10:00

10:30

(SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

Chris Young, Engineer
e Standing Appointment

Leslee Mast, County Home
e Standing Appointment

Joe Arthur, Buildings & Grounds
e Update Discussion

Steve Knowling & Dan Mathie
e Mineral Rights Discussion
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Next Business Meeting: Thursday, May 31, 2012
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(Due to the Memorial Day Holiday)



